2025 SACOPA VOCAL - FINAL SCHEDULE

Contest Name
14738 Vitoria Rio Hawley
17378 Adam Looser
17249 Charelette Vorster
15806 Charlize Strydom
15807 Chris Henry Scheepers
15997 Desmond Koolen
16543 Emma-Marie Forsyth
17453 Grace Lengoasa
17126 Gracie Bergsma
17059 KAYLEN LANDMAN
16505 Marilie Els
17242 Mikayla Van der Walt

17490 Nirvanah-Liorah W Sibolile

17473 Olivea De Beer
16738 Aiden Johann Maloney
17308 Camilla Copeland
15774 ELIZABETH COETZEE
17379 Hannah Van greunen
14199 Jamie Busansky
17047 Leah Gieselbach
17158 Leah Marais

17380 Leah Van Greunen
15777 LILLY-ANN POTGIETER
16670 Madison Holliday
12869 Mary-Jade Hawley
17169 Mawande Shange
17130 Micaela David

17396 Natasha Robus
17111 Pia Christi Grobler
15422 Salukazi Akwaake
16536 Alondwe Ndlovu
16390 Ashmieka Moodley
17001 Ava Grace Hulley
16736 Birkita Holtzhausen
16484 Cara Weideman
17021 Clea Nel

16617 Cuemi Ying Er Tsai
12381 Edward Harding
14206 Erin Naik

17345 Liam-Michael Fourie
16584 Liandi Albertse
16594 Matt Johnston
13206 Mikyla Basson
17106 Oratilwe Mooko
17110 Sbahle Siyamthanda Basi
17374 Thea Warnecke
16535 Yandisa Mthembu
13308 Alexis Kemp

15814 Anika van Staden
17273 Belle Dettmer

16186 Kate Deen

14855 Kwanda Ntsangwane
17128 Meeka Rose Hornabrook
12874 Mia Busansky

16503 MJ Saunders

16667 Morgan Lebenon
16478 Murphy Kidwell
17394 Nala Vilakazi

16786 Precious Mhlawuli
17372 Regan Egbers

15139 Rossouw Andrew van Wyk

17109 Anwen Louise Gouws
17461 Daniel Mayiza

15508 Daniel Vasconcelos
16473 Gabriela Rodrigues
11756 Grace Mcllroy

16500 Jacques Bouwer
17450 Malusi Zungu

17113 Marioné Engelbrecht
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VOCAL_BROADWAY
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VOCAL_BROADWAY
VOCAL_BROADWAY
VOCAL_BROADWAY
VOCAL_BROADWAY
VOCAL_BROADWAY
VOCAL_BROADWAY
VOCAL_BROADWAY
VOCAL_BROADWAY

Venue
2025/10/04 09:30 Auditorium
2025/10/04 09:32 Auditorium
2025/10/04 09:34 Auditorium
2025/10/04 09:36 Auditorium
2025/10/04 09:38 Auditorium
2025/10/04 09:40 Auditorium
2025/10/04 09:42 Auditorium
2025/10/04 09:44 Auditorium
2025/10/04 09:46 Auditorium
2025/10/04 09:48 Auditorium
2025/10/04 09:50 Auditorium
2025/10/04 09:52 Auditorium
2025/10/04 09:54 Auditorium
2025/10/04 09:56 Auditorium
2025/10/04 09:58 Auditorium
2025/10/04 10:00 Auditorium
2025/10/04 10:02 Auditorium
2025/10/04 10:04 Auditorium
2025/10/04 10:06 Auditorium
2025/10/04 10:08 Auditorium
2025/10/04 10:10 Auditorium
2025/10/04 10:12 Auditorium
2025/10/04 10:14 Auditorium
2025/10/04 10:16 Auditorium
2025/10/04 10:18 Auditorium
2025/10/04 10:20 Auditorium
2025/10/04 10:22 Auditorium
2025/10/04 10:24 Auditorium
2025/10/04 10:26 Auditorium
2025/10/04 10:28 Auditorium
2025/10/04 10:30 Auditorium
2025/10/04 10:32 Auditorium
2025/10/04 10:34 Auditorium
2025/10/04 10:36 Auditorium
2025/10/04 10:38 Auditorium
2025/10/04 10:40 Auditorium
2025/10/04 10:42 Auditorium
2025/10/04 10:44 Auditorium
2025/10/04 11:15 Auditorium
2025/10/04 11:17 Auditorium
2025/10/04 11:19 Auditorium
2025/10/04 11:21 Auditorium
2025/10/04 11:23 Auditorium
2025/10/04 11:25 Auditorium
2025/10/04 11:27 Auditorium
2025/10/04 11:29 Auditorium
2025/10/04 11:31 Auditorium
2025/10/04 11:33 Auditorium
2025/10/04 11:35 Auditorium
2025/10/04 11:37 Auditorium
2025/10/04 11:39 Auditorium
2025/10/04 11:41 Auditorium
2025/10/04 11:43 Auditorium
2025/10/04 11:45 Auditorium
2025/10/04 11:47 Auditorium
2025/10/04 11:49 Auditorium
2025/10/04 11:51 Auditorium
2025/10/04 11:53 Auditorium
2025/10/04 11:55 Auditorium
2025/10/04 11:57 Auditorium
2025/10/04 11:59 Auditorium
2025/10/04 12:01 Auditorium
2025/10/04 12:03 Auditorium
2025/10/04 12:05 Auditorium
2025/10/04 12:07 Auditorium
2025/10/04 12:09 Auditorium
2025/10/04 12:11 Auditorium
2025/10/04 12:13 Auditorium
2025/10/04 12:15 Auditorium
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17341 Melissa-May Webster
15988 Nosipho Leslie

67475 MCS All Stars

67871 The Lilac Melodies
88848 Erin and Desi

83433 MCS Golden Feathers Large Group

81472 Abba Girls

90168 Upstage Singers

46855 Sir Pierre - Broadway

53026 I.S.P.ADUO

33597 Tracey-Lee and Charlize

44982 |.S.P.A Smilers

76838 I.S.P.A

17272 Catherine Christie

17249 Charelette Vorster

15807 Chris Henry Scheepers

17126 Gracie Bergsma

17063 ISABELLA OLIVIER

17259 Karlien Pienaar

15775 KATHINKA De Vries

14737 Kathryn Rose Hawley

16505 Marilie Els

17490 Nirvanah-Liorah W Sibolile

17473 Olivea De Beer

16471 Alieke Erasmus

17308 Camilla Copeland

17092 Emily Raath

14199 Jamie Busansky

17047 Leah Gieselbach

17158 Leah Marais

17437 Lily Smith

16827 Ludumolwenkosi Nxumalo

17132 Lwandle Makeleni

16670 Madison Holliday

12869 Mary-Jade Hawley

17130 Micaela David

17396 Natasha Robus

17111 Pia Christi Grobler

15422 Salukazi Akwaake

15051 Abbigail Van Geest

15278 Aidan Prinsloo

16536 Alondwe Ndlovu

17001 Ava Grace Hulley

16736 Birkita Holtzhausen

17021 Clea Nel

16617 Cuemi Ying Er Tsai

12739 Danae Conradie

13304 Daniella Kemp

12381 Edward Harding

14206 Erin Naik

17331 Grace Dlomo

16261 Layla Botha

16584 Liandi Albertse

16594 Matt Johnston

17106 Oratilwe Mooko

17110 Sbahle Siyamthanda Basi

10217 Tahnyke Otto

17374 Thea Warnecke

16535 Yandisa Mthembu

13308 Alexis Kemp

16598 Amy-Leigh Larkens

17052 Anri Nastasha Du Preez

17273 Belle Dettmer

14855 Kwanda Ntsangwane
9409 Luyolo Matyolo

17260 Mbuyiselo Jnr Madyo

16503 MJ Saunders

16478 Murphy Kidwell

17372 Regan Egbers

16983 Zizinwe Libhongo Mvenya

12419 Alimina Hlungwani

17109 Anwen Louise Gouws
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VOCAL_BROADWAY DUET
VOCAL_BROADWAY DUET
VOCAL_BROADWAY DUET
VOCAL_BROADWAY LARGE
VOCAL_BROADWAY  TRIO
VOCAL_BROADWAY PROD
VOCAL_BROADWAY SMALL
VOCAL_BROADWAY DUET
VOCAL_BROADWAY DUET
VOCAL_BROADWAY SMALL
VOCAL_BROADWAY LARGE
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VOCAL_CONTEMPORARY _
VOCAL_CONTEMPORARY _
VOCAL_CONTEMPORARY _
VOCAL_CONTEMPORARY _
VOCAL_CONTEMPORARY _
VOCAL_CONTEMPORARY _
VOCAL_CONTEMPORARY _

2025/10/04 12:17 Auditorium
2025/10/04 12:19 Auditorium
2025/10/04 12:21 Auditorium
2025/10/04 12:23 Auditorium
2025/10/04 12:25 Auditorium
2025/10/04 12:27 Auditorium
2025/10/04 12:29 Auditorium
2025/10/04 12:31 Auditorium
2025/10/04 12:33 Auditorium
2025/10/04 12:35 Auditorium
2025/10/04 12:37 Auditorium
2025/10/04 12:39 Auditorium
2025/10/04 12:41 Auditorium
2025/10/04 12:43 Auditorium
2025/10/04 12:45 Auditorium
2025/10/04 12:47 Auditorium
2025/10/04 12:49 Auditorium
2025/10/04 12:51 Auditorium
2025/10/04 12:53 Auditorium
2025/10/04 12:55 Auditorium
2025/10/04 12:57 Auditorium
2025/10/04 12:59 Auditorium
2025/10/04 14:00 Auditorium
2025/10/04 14:02 Auditorium
2025/10/04 14:04 Auditorium
2025/10/04 14:06 Auditorium
2025/10/04 14:08 Auditorium
2025/10/04 14:10 Auditorium
2025/10/04 14:12 Auditorium
2025/10/04 14:14 Auditorium
2025/10/04 14:16 Auditorium
2025/10/04 14:18 Auditorium
2025/10/04 14:20 Auditorium
2025/10/04 14:22 Auditorium
2025/10/04 14:24 Auditorium
2025/10/04 14:26 Auditorium
2025/10/04 14:28 Auditorium
2025/10/04 14:30 Auditorium
2025/10/04 14:32 Auditorium
2025/10/04 14:34 Auditorium
2025/10/04 14:36 Auditorium
2025/10/04 14:38 Auditorium
2025/10/04 14:40 Auditorium
2025/10/04 14:42 Auditorium
2025/10/04 14:44 Auditorium
2025/10/04 14:46 Auditorium
2025/10/04 14:48 Auditorium
2025/10/04 14:50 Auditorium
2025/10/04 14:52 Auditorium
2025/10/04 14:54 Auditorium
2025/10/04 14:56 Auditorium
2025/10/04 14:58 Auditorium
2025/10/04 15:00 Auditorium
2025/10/04 15:02 Auditorium
2025/10/04 15:04 Auditorium
2025/10/04 15:06 Auditorium
2025/10/04 15:08 Auditorium
2025/10/04 15:10 Auditorium
2025/10/04 15:12 Auditorium
2025/10/04 15:14 Auditorium
2025/10/04 15:16 Auditorium
2025/10/04 15:18 Auditorium
2025/10/04 15:20 Auditorium
2025/10/04 15:22 Auditorium
2025/10/04 15:24 Auditorium
2025/10/04 15:26 Auditorium
2025/10/04 15:28 Auditorium
2025/10/04 15:30 Auditorium
2025/10/04 15:32 Auditorium
2025/10/04 15:34 Auditorium
2025/10/04 15:36 Auditorium
2025/10/04 15:38 Auditorium
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15508
16473
12822
17463
17450
17389
17341
15988
17495
17068
13320
17327
17272
17249
15806
15841
17126
17063
17259
16505
16471
17308
15774
17092
16488
14199
17158
17437
17132
17169
15422
15051
16536
15989
16484
13304
17199
16476
13308
17273

9409
16667
16478
17372
15139
16983
12419
17109
16473
17450
17113
17389
17341
17055
17068
13320
89773
15807
16471
15139
17327
17249
15807
15997
17453
17126
17259
17059
16505
17242
16471
17265

Daniel Vasconcelos
Gabriela Rodrigues
JAMES MDLOVU

Lilihle Mtshali

Malusi Zungu

Mbali Mabaso
Melissa-May Webster
Nosipho Leslie

Amore Malgas

Lydia Van Niekerk
Alexiélla

Muller André Nieuwoudt
Catherine Christie
Charelette Vorster
Charlize Strydom

Esti Coetsee

Gracie Bergsma
ISABELLA OLIVIER
Karlien Pienaar

Marilie Els

Alieke Erasmus
Camilla Copeland
ELIZABETH COETZEE
Emily Raath

Hester Aletta (Hele) Marais
Jamie Busansky

Leah Marais

Lily Smith

Lwandle Makeleni
Mawande Shange
Salukazi Akwaake
Abbigail Van Geest
Alondwe Ndlovu
Callum Niven

Cara Weideman
Daniella Kemp
Lize-Mari Olivier
Madison Broeders
Alexis Kemp

Belle Dettmer

Luyolo Matyolo
Morgan Lebenon
Murphy Kidwell

Regan Egbers
Rossouw Andrew van Wyk
Zizinwe Libhongo Mvenya
Alimina Hlungwani
Anwen Louise Gouws
Gabriela Rodrigues
Malusi Zungu

Marioné Engelbrecht
Mbali Mabaso
Melissa-May Webster
Samuel Katzen

Lydia Van Niekerk
Alexiélla

Hannah and Leah
Chris Henry Scheepers
Alieke Erasmus
Rossouw Andrew van Wyk
Muller André Nieuwoudt
Charelette Vorster
Chris Henry Scheepers
Desmond Koolen
Grace Lengoasa

Gracie Bergsma
Karlien Pienaar
KAYLEN LANDMAN
Marilie Els

Mikayla Van der Walt
Alieke Erasmus
Archange Mutonji Kitengye

18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
30+

30+

13-15
05-07
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
25-29
30+

13-15
13-15
08-10
11-12
16-17
05-07
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
11-12
11-12

VOCAL_CONTEMPORARY _
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VOCAL_CONTEMPORARY _
VOCAL_CONTEMPORARY _
VOCAL_CONTEMPORARY _
VOCAL_CONTEMPORARY _
VOCAL_CONTEMPORARY _
VOCAL_CONTEMPORARY _
VOCAL_CONTEMPORARY _
VOCAL_CONTEMPORARY _
VOCAL_CONTEMPORARY DUET
VOCAL_COUNTRY_WESTI _
VOCAL_COUNTRY_WESTI _
VOCAL_COUNTRY_WESTI _
VOCAL_COUNTRY_WESTI _
VOCAL_COUNTRY_WESTI _
VOCAL_COUNTRY_WESTI _
VOCAL_COUNTRY_WESTI _
VOCAL_COUNTRY_WESTI _
VOCAL_COUNTRY_WESTI _
VOCAL_COUNTRY_WESTI _
VOCAL_COUNTRY_WESTI _
VOCAL_COUNTRY_WESTI _
VOCAL_COUNTRY_WESTI _
VOCAL_COUNTRY_WESTI _
VOCAL_COUNTRY_WESTI _
VOCAL_COUNTRY_WESTI _
VOCAL_COUNTRY_WESTI _
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VOCAL_COUNTRY_WESTI _
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VOCAL_COUNTRY_WESTI _
VOCAL_COUNTRY_WESTI _
VOCAL_COUNTRY_WESTI _
VOCAL_COUNTRY_WESTI _
VOCAL_COUNTRY_WESTI _
VOCAL_COUNTRY_WESTI _
VOCAL_COUNTRY_WESTI _
VOCAL_COUNTRY_WESTI _
VOCAL_COUNTRY_WESTI _
VOCAL_COUNTRY_WESTI _
VOCAL_COUNTRY_WESTI _
VOCAL_COUNTRY_WESTI _
VOCAL_COUNTRY_WESTI _
VOCAL_COUNTRY_WESTI _
VOCAL_COUNTRY_WESTI _
VOCAL_COUNTRY_WESTI DUET
VOCAL_COUNTRY_WESTI DUET
VOCAL_A_COUNTRY
VOCAL_A_COUNTRY
VOCAL_A_COUNTRY
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL

2025/10/04 15:40 Auditorium
2025/10/04 15:42 Auditorium
2025/10/04 15:44 Auditorium
2025/10/04 15:46 Auditorium
2025/10/04 15:48 Auditorium
2025/10/04 15:50 Auditorium
2025/10/04 15:52 Auditorium
2025/10/04 15:54 Auditorium
2025/10/04 15:56 Auditorium
2025/10/04 15:58 Auditorium
2025/10/04 16:00 Auditorium
2025/10/04 16:02 Auditorium
2025/10/04 16:04 Auditorium
2025/10/04 16:06 Auditorium
2025/10/04 16:08 Auditorium
2025/10/04 16:10 Auditorium
2025/10/04 16:12 Auditorium
2025/10/04 16:14 Auditorium
2025/10/04 16:16 Auditorium
2025/10/04 16:18 Auditorium
2025/10/04 16:20 Auditorium
2025/10/04 16:22 Auditorium
2025/10/04 16:24 Auditorium
2025/10/04 16:26 Auditorium
2025/10/04 16:28 Auditorium
2025/10/04 16:30 Auditorium
2025/10/04 16:32 Auditorium
2025/10/04 16:34 Auditorium
2025/10/04 16:36 Auditorium
2025/10/04 16:38 Auditorium
2025/10/04 16:40 Auditorium
2025/10/04 16:42 Auditorium
2025/10/04 16:44 Auditorium
2025/10/04 16:46 Auditorium
2025/10/04 16:48 Auditorium
2025/10/04 16:50 Auditorium
2025/10/04 16:52 Auditorium
2025/10/04 16:54 Auditorium
2025/10/04 16:56 Auditorium
2025/10/04 16:58 Auditorium
2025/10/04 17:00 Auditorium
2025/10/04 17:02 Auditorium
2025/10/04 17:04 Auditorium
2025/10/04 17:06 Auditorium
2025/10/04 17:08 Auditorium
2025/10/04 17:10 Auditorium
2025/10/04 17:12 Auditorium
2025/10/04 17:14 Auditorium
2025/10/06 09:30 Auditorium
2025/10/06 09:32 Auditorium
2025/10/06 09:34 Auditorium
2025/10/06 09:36 Auditorium
2025/10/06 09:38 Auditorium
2025/10/06 09:40 Auditorium
2025/10/06 09:42 Auditorium
2025/10/06 09:44 Auditorium
2025/10/06 09:46 Auditorium
2025/10/06 09:48 Auditorium
2025/10/06 09:50 Auditorium
2025/10/06 09:52 Auditorium
2025/10/06 09:54 Auditorium
2025/10/06 09:56 Auditorium
2025/10/06 09:58 Auditorium
2025/10/06 10:00 Auditorium
2025/10/06 10:02 Auditorium
2025/10/06 10:04 Auditorium
2025/10/06 10:06 Auditorium
2025/10/06 10:08 Auditorium
2025/10/06 10:10 Auditorium
2025/10/06 10:12 Auditorium
2025/10/06 10:14 Auditorium
2025/10/06 10:16 Auditorium
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17308 Camilla Copeland
17092 Emily Raath
17379 Hannah Van greunen
17047 Leah Gieselbach
17380 Leah Van Greunen
15777 LILLY-ANN POTGIETER
16827 Ludumolwenkosi Nxumalo
17132 Lwandle Makeleni
16670 Madison Holliday
17396 Natasha Robus
15422 Salukazi Akwaake
15278 Aidan Prinsloo
16536 Alondwe Ndlovu
17001 Ava Grace Hulley
16484 Cara Weideman
16617 Cuemi Ying Er Tsai
12739 Danae Conradie
13304 Daniella Kemp
14206 Erin Naik
17331 Grace Dlomo
17345 Liam-Michael Fourie
16584 Liandi Albertse
17199 Lize-Mari Olivier
16476 Madison Broeders
13206 Mikyla Basson
17106 Oratilwe Mooko
17110 Sbahle Siyamthanda Basi
16665 Siyavuya Mabece
10217 Tahnyke Otto
17374 Thea Warnecke
17082 Akani Pfuxelelo Grace Mboweni
17052 Anri Nastasha Du Preez
17273 Belle Dettmer
17470 Jakayla Van Niekerk
14855 Kwanda Ntsangwane
9409 Luyolo Matyolo
17260 Mbuyiselo Jnr Madyo
12874 Mia Busansky
16667 Morgan Lebenon
16478 Murphy Kidwell
16983 Zizinwe Libhongo Mvenya
12419 Alimina Hlungwani
16473 Gabriela Rodrigues
17113 Marioné Engelbrecht
14044 Naledi Mogotloane
14605 Nelisiwe Zimba
17231 NOXOLO BUTHELEZI
17495 Amore Malgas
16545 Donovan lIsaacs
16272 Dorothy Maggerman
16893 Melissa Miiller
67871 The Lilac Melodies
13320 Alexiélla
42943 Siya and Tash
36815 Amor & Donovan
17259 Karlien Pienaar
16738 Aiden Johann Maloney
16471 Alieke Erasmus
15777 LILLY-ANN POTGIETER
12381 Edward Harding
17272 Catherine Christie
15806 Charlize Strydom
15997 Desmond Koolen
15841 Esti Coetsee
17126 Gracie Bergsma
17259 Karlien Pienaar
16505 Marilie Els
16738 Aiden Johann Maloney
17308 Camilla Copeland
17158 Leah Marais
17437 Lily Smith
17132 Lwandle Makeleni

11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
25-29
30+

30+

30+

30+

08-10
13-15
13-15
30+

08-10
11-12
11-12
11-12
13-15
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12

VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_GOSPEL
VOCAL_A_GEWYDE
VOCAL_A_GEWYDE
VOCAL_A_GEWYDE
VOCAL_A_GEWYDE
VOCAL_A_GEWYDE
VOCAL_JAZZ_SOUL_RB
VOCAL_JAZZ_SOUL_RB
VOCAL_JAZZ_SOUL_RB
VOCAL_JAZZ_SOUL_RB
VOCAL_JAZZ_SOUL_RB
VOCAL_JAZZ_SOUL_RB
VOCAL_JAZZ_SOUL_RB
VOCAL_JAZZ_SOUL_RB
VOCAL_JAZZ_SOUL_RB
VOCAL_JAZZ_SOUL_RB
VOCAL_JAZZ_SOUL_RB
VOCAL_JAZZ_SOUL_RB

2025/10/06 10:18 Auditorium
2025/10/06 10:20 Auditorium
2025/10/06 10:22 Auditorium
2025/10/06 10:24 Auditorium
2025/10/06 10:26 Auditorium
2025/10/06 10:28 Auditorium
2025/10/06 10:30 Auditorium
2025/10/06 10:32 Auditorium
2025/10/06 10:34 Auditorium
2025/10/06 10:36 Auditorium
2025/10/06 10:38 Auditorium
2025/10/06 10:40 Auditorium
2025/10/06 10:42 Auditorium
2025/10/06 10:44 Auditorium
2025/10/06 11:15 Auditorium
2025/10/06 11:17 Auditorium
2025/10/06 11:19 Auditorium
2025/10/06 11:21 Auditorium
2025/10/06 11:23 Auditorium
2025/10/06 11:25 Auditorium
2025/10/06 11:27 Auditorium
2025/10/06 11:29 Auditorium
2025/10/06 11:31 Auditorium
2025/10/06 11:33 Auditorium
2025/10/06 11:35 Auditorium
2025/10/06 11:37 Auditorium
2025/10/06 11:39 Auditorium
2025/10/06 11:41 Auditorium
2025/10/06 11:43 Auditorium
2025/10/06 11:45 Auditorium
2025/10/06 11:47 Auditorium
2025/10/06 11:49 Auditorium
2025/10/06 11:51 Auditorium
2025/10/06 11:53 Auditorium
2025/10/06 11:55 Auditorium
2025/10/06 11:57 Auditorium
2025/10/06 11:59 Auditorium
2025/10/06 12:01 Auditorium
2025/10/06 12:03 Auditorium
2025/10/06 12:05 Auditorium
2025/10/06 12:07 Auditorium
2025/10/06 12:09 Auditorium
2025/10/06 12:11 Auditorium
2025/10/06 12:13 Auditorium
2025/10/06 12:15 Auditorium
2025/10/06 12:17 Auditorium
2025/10/06 12:19 Auditorium
2025/10/06 12:21 Auditorium
2025/10/06 12:23 Auditorium
2025/10/06 12:25 Auditorium
2025/10/06 12:27 Auditorium
2025/10/06 12:29 Auditorium
2025/10/06 12:31 Auditorium
2025/10/06 12:33 Auditorium
2025/10/06 12:35 Auditorium
2025/10/06 12:37 Auditorium
2025/10/06 12:39 Auditorium
2025/10/06 12:41 Auditorium
2025/10/06 12:43 Auditorium
2025/10/06 12:45 Auditorium
2025/10/06 12:47 Auditorium
2025/10/06 12:49 Auditorium
2025/10/06 12:51 Auditorium
2025/10/06 12:53 Auditorium
2025/10/06 12:55 Auditorium
2025/10/06 12:57 Auditorium
2025/10/06 12:59 Auditorium
2025/10/06 14:00 Auditorium
2025/10/06 14:02 Auditorium
2025/10/06 14:04 Auditorium
2025/10/06 14:06 Auditorium
2025/10/06 14:08 Auditorium

L e e B B s £ e e e e e e e e e e 2 2 2 £ £ £ £ - e e e e e e e B

mTTM MMM MMM Z AT T T T



17169
17396
17111
15422
17398
15051
16536
17267
16390
16736
16617
12381
14206
17345
16476
16594
13206
17106
17110
16646
17082
13308
15814
17273
17470
16186
14855

9409
17484
17260
12874
16503
16478
17394
16626
16983
12419
17461
16473
16500
12822
16868
17450
17389
17341
14044
17231
17495
17494
16272
17493
67475
20321
15806
15841
16505
16736
13206

9409
17327
17378
15806
15997
15841
17453
17126
14737
17059
16505
17490
17473
16471

Mawande Shange
Natasha Robus

Pia Christi Grobler
Salukazi Akwaake
Siyolise Matiwane
Abbigail Van Geest
Alondwe Ndlovu
ANELE NDLOVU
Ashmieka Moodley
Birkita Holtzhausen
Cuemi Ying Er Tsai
Edward Harding

Erin Naik
Liam-Michael Fourie
Madison Broeders
Matt Johnston

Mikyla Basson
Oratilwe Mooko
Sbahle Siyamthanda Basi
Thubelihle Hlophe
Akani Pfuxelelo Grace Mboweni
Alexis Kemp

Anika van Staden
Belle Dettmer

Jakayla Van Niekerk
Kate Deen

Kwanda Ntsangwane
Luyolo Matyolo
Mamello Cross
Mbuyiselo Jnr Madyo
Mia Busansky

MJ Saunders

Murphy Kidwell

Nala Vilakazi
Tshegofatso Lethabo Masango
Zizinwe Libhongo Mvenya
Alimina Hlungwani
Daniel Mayiza
Gabriela Rodrigues
Jacques Bouwer
JAMES MDLOVU
Jenna Van Eyssen
Malusi Zungu

Mbali Mabaso
Melissa-May Webster
Naledi Mogotloane
NOXOLO BUTHELEZI
Amore Malgas
CAMERON JACKSON
Dorothy Maggerman
ZHAVANDRE RHYNERS
MCS All Stars

The Girls

Charlize Strydom

Esti Coetsee

Marilie Els

Birkita Holtzhausen
Mikyla Basson

Luyolo Matyolo
Muller André Nieuwoudt
Adam Looser
Charlize Strydom
Desmond Koolen

Esti Coetsee

Grace Lengoasa
Gracie Bergsma
Kathryn Rose Hawley
KAYLEN LANDMAN
Marilie Els
Nirvanah-Liorah W Sibolile
Olivea De Beer

Alieke Erasmus

11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
25-29
30+

30+

30+

30+

05-07
16-17
08-10
08-10
08-10
13-15
13-15
16-17
05-07
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
11-12
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VOCAL_JAZZ_SOUL_RB
VOCAL_JAZZ_SOUL_RB
VOCAL_JAZZ_SOUL_RB
VOCAL_JAZZ_SOUL_RB
VOCAL_JAZZ_SOUL_RB
VOCAL_JAZZ_SOUL_RB
VOCAL_JAZZ_SOUL_RB
VOCAL_JAZZ_SOUL_RB
VOCAL_JAZZ_SOUL_RB
VOCAL_JAZZ_SOUL_RB
VOCAL_JAZZ_SOUL_RB
VOCAL_JAZZ_SOUL_RB
VOCAL_JAZZ_SOUL_RB
VOCAL_JAZZ_SOUL_RB
VOCAL_JAZZ_SOUL_RB
VOCAL_JAZZ_SOUL_RB
VOCAL_LATIN

VOCAL_LATIN

VOCAL_LATIN

VOCAL_LATIN

VOCAL_LATIN

VOCAL_LATIN

VOCAL_OPEN

VOCAL_OPEN

VOCAL_OPEN

VOCAL_OPEN

VOCAL_OPEN

VOCAL_OPEN

VOCAL_OPEN

VOCAL_OPEN

VOCAL_OPEN

VOCAL_OPEN

VOCAL_OPEN

VOCAL_OPEN

VOCAL_OPEN

2025/10/06 14:10 Auditorium
2025/10/06 14:12 Auditorium
2025/10/06 14:14 Auditorium
2025/10/06 14:16 Auditorium
2025/10/06 14:18 Auditorium
2025/10/06 14:20 Auditorium
2025/10/06 14:22 Auditorium
2025/10/06 14:24 Auditorium
2025/10/06 14:26 Auditorium
2025/10/06 14:28 Auditorium
2025/10/06 14:30 Auditorium
2025/10/06 14:32 Auditorium
2025/10/06 14:34 Auditorium
2025/10/06 14:36 Auditorium
2025/10/06 14:38 Auditorium
2025/10/06 14:40 Auditorium
2025/10/06 14:42 Auditorium
2025/10/06 14:44 Auditorium
2025/10/06 14:46 Auditorium
2025/10/06 14:48 Auditorium
2025/10/06 14:50 Auditorium
2025/10/06 14:52 Auditorium
2025/10/06 14:54 Auditorium
2025/10/06 14:56 Auditorium
2025/10/06 14:58 Auditorium
2025/10/06 15:00 Auditorium
2025/10/06 15:02 Auditorium
2025/10/06 15:04 Auditorium
2025/10/06 15:06 Auditorium
2025/10/06 15:08 Auditorium
2025/10/06 15:10 Auditorium
2025/10/06 15:12 Auditorium
2025/10/06 15:14 Auditorium
2025/10/06 15:16 Auditorium
2025/10/06 15:18 Auditorium
2025/10/06 15:20 Auditorium
2025/10/06 15:22 Auditorium
2025/10/06 15:24 Auditorium
2025/10/06 15:26 Auditorium
2025/10/06 15:28 Auditorium
2025/10/06 15:30 Auditorium
2025/10/06 15:32 Auditorium
2025/10/06 15:34 Auditorium
2025/10/06 15:36 Auditorium
2025/10/06 15:38 Auditorium
2025/10/06 15:40 Auditorium
2025/10/06 15:42 Auditorium
2025/10/06 15:44 Auditorium
2025/10/06 15:46 Auditorium
2025/10/06 15:48 Auditorium
2025/10/06 15:50 Auditorium
2025/10/06 15:52 Auditorium
2025/10/06 15:54 Auditorium
2025/10/06 15:56 Auditorium
2025/10/06 15:58 Auditorium
2025/10/06 16:00 Auditorium
2025/10/06 16:02 Auditorium
2025/10/06 16:04 Auditorium
2025/10/06 16:06 Auditorium
2025/10/06 16:08 Auditorium
2025/10/06 16:10 Auditorium
2025/10/06 16:12 Auditorium
2025/10/06 16:14 Auditorium
2025/10/06 16:16 Auditorium
2025/10/06 16:18 Auditorium
2025/10/06 16:20 Auditorium
2025/10/06 16:22 Auditorium
2025/10/06 16:24 Auditorium
2025/10/06 16:26 Auditorium
2025/10/06 16:28 Auditorium
2025/10/06 16:30 Auditorium
2025/10/06 16:32 Auditorium
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17265 Archange Mutonji Kitengye 11-12 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/06 16:34 Auditorium
15774 ELIZABETH COETZEE 11-12 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/06 16:36 Auditorium
17092 Emily Raath 11-12 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/06 16:38 Auditorium
16488 Hester Aletta (Hele) Marais 11-12 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/06 16:40 Auditorium
14199 Jamie Busansky 11-12 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/06 16:42 Auditorium
17047 Leah Gieselbach 11-12 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/06 16:44 Auditorium
17158 Leah Marais 11-12 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/06 16:46 Auditorium
17380 Leah Van Greunen 11-12 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/06 16:48 Auditorium
15777 LILLY-ANN POTGIETER 11-12 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/06 16:50 Auditorium
17437 Lily Smith 11-12 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/06 16:52 Auditorium
17132 Lwandle Makeleni 11-12 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/06 16:54 Auditorium
12869 Mary-Jade Hawley 11-12 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/06 16:56 Auditorium
17169 Mawande Shange 11-12 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/06 16:58 Auditorium
17130 Micaela David 11-12 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/06 17:00 Auditorium
17396 Natasha Robus 11-12 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/06 17:02 Auditorium
17111 Pia Christi Grobler 11-12 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/06 17:04 Auditorium
15422 Salukazi Akwaake 11-12 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/06 17:06 Auditorium
17398 Siyolise Matiwane 11-12 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/06 17:08 Auditorium
15051 Abbigail Van Geest 13-15 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/06 17:10 Auditorium
15278 Aidan Prinsloo 13-15 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/06 17:12 Auditorium
16536 Alondwe Ndlovu 13-15 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/06 17:14 Auditorium
17267 ANELE NDLOVU 13-15 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/07 09:30 Auditorium
16390 Ashmieka Moodley 13-15 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/07 09:32 Auditorium
15989 Callum Niven 13-15 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/07 09:34 Auditorium
16484 Cara Weideman 13-15 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/07 09:36 Auditorium
17021 Clea Nel 13-15 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/07 09:38 Auditorium
16617 Cuemi Ying Er Tsai 13-15 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/07 09:40 Auditorium
13304 Daniella Kemp 13-15 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/07 09:42 Auditorium
14206 Erin Naik 13-15 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/07 09:44 Auditorium

6505 HLONOLOFATSO MOLEFE 13-15 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/07 09:46 Auditorium
16261 Layla Botha 13-15 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/07 09:48 Auditorium
17345 Liam-Michael Fourie 13-15 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/07 09:50 Auditorium
16584 Liandi Albertse 13-15 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/07 09:52 Auditorium
16594 Matt Johnston 13-15 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/07 09:54 Auditorium
13206 Mikyla Basson 13-15 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/07 09:56 Auditorium
17106 Oratilwe Mooko 13-15 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/07 09:58 Auditorium
17110 Sbahle Siyamthanda Basi 13-15 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/07 10:00 Auditorium
10217 Tahnyke Otto 13-15 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/07 10:02 Auditorium
17374 Thea Warnecke 13-15 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/07 10:04 Auditorium
16535 Yandisa Mthembu 13-15 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/07 10:06 Auditorium
13308 Alexis Kemp 16-17 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/07 10:08 Auditorium
16598 Amy-Leigh Larkens 16-17 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/07 10:10 Auditorium
17470 Jakayla Van Niekerk 16-17 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/07 10:12 Auditorium
16186 Kate Deen 16-17 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/07 10:14 Auditorium
14855 Kwanda Ntsangwane 16-17 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/07 10:16 Auditorium
17128 Meeka Rose Hornabrook 16-17 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/07 10:18 Auditorium
16503 MJ Saunders 16-17 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/07 10:20 Auditorium
16667 Morgan Lebenon 16-17 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/07 10:22 Auditorium
16478 Murphy Kidwell 16-17 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/07 10:24 Auditorium
17394 Nala Vilakazi 16-17 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/07 10:26 Auditorium
17372 Regan Egbers 16-17 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/07 10:28 Auditorium
16983 Zizinwe Libhongo Mvenya 16-17 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/07 10:30 Auditorium
12419 Alimina Hlungwani 18-24 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/07 10:32 Auditorium
17109 Anwen Louise Gouws 18-24 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/07 10:34 Auditorium
15508 Daniel Vasconcelos 18-24 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/07 10:36 Auditorium
16473 Gabriela Rodrigues 18-24 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/07 10:38 Auditorium
12822 JAMES MDLOVU 18-24 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/07 10:40 Auditorium
16868 Jenna Van Eyssen 18-24 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/07 10:42 Auditorium
17450 Malusi Zungu 18-24 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/07 10:44 Auditorium
17341 Melissa-May Webster 18-24 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/07 11:15 Auditorium
14044 Naledi Mogotloane 18-24 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/07 11:17 Auditorium
17231 NOXOLO BUTHELEZI 25-29 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/07 11:19 Auditorium
17055 Samuel Katzen 25-29 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/07 11:21 Auditorium

2764 Tracey-Lee Booyens 25-29 VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/07 11:23 Auditorium
17495 Amore Malgas 30+ VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/07 11:25 Auditorium
16545 Donovan Isaacs 30+ VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/07 11:27 Auditorium
16272 Dorothy Maggerman 30+ VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/07 11:29 Auditorium
17068 Lydia Van Niekerk 30+ VOCAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/07 11:31 Auditorium
36369 Hawley Sisters 08-10 VOCAL_OPEN TRIO 2025/10/07 11:33 Auditorium
58177 Studio A - Elites 2 08-10 VOCAL_OPEN TRIO 2025/10/07 11:35 Auditorium
30599 Studio A - Elites 3 11-12 VOCAL_OPEN TRIO 2025/10/07 11:37 Auditorium

83433 MCS Golden Feathers Large Group 11-12 VOCAL_OPEN LARGE 2025/10/07 11:39 Auditorium
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13320 Alexiélla

89332 Erin and Thea

44442 Ze & Nyke

34839 Sir Pierre - Vocal Group
83535 I.S.P.A EXPRESS

33597 Tracey-Lee and Charlize
95835 I.S.P.A ALL STARS
76838 I.S.P.A

36815 Amor & Donovan
16738 Aiden Johann Maloney
16617 Cuemi Ying Er Tsai
16503 MJ Saunders

16983 Zizinwe Libhongo Mvenya

16500 Jacques Bouwer
12822 JAMES MDLOVU
17341 Melissa-May Webster
17464 Ntsako Mngoma

2764 Tracey-Lee Booyens
17272 Catherine Christie
15432 Ava Govender

16488 Hester Aletta (Hele) Marais

15278 Aidan Prinsloo
15989 Callum Niven

9409 Luyolo Matyolo
12874 Mia Busansky
14044 Naledi Mogotloane
17494 CAMERON JACKSON
16545 Donovan Isaacs
17378 Adam Looser
17272 Catherine Christie
17249 Charelette Vorster
15806 Charlize Strydom
15807 Chris Henry Scheepers
15997 Desmond Koolen
17453 Grace Lengoasa
17063 ISABELLA OLIVIER
15775 KATHINKA De Vries
16505 Marilie Els
17242 Mikayla Van der Walt

17490 Nirvanah-Liorah W Sibolile

16738 Aiden Johann Maloney
16471 Alieke Erasmus

17265 Archange Mutonji Kitengye

17092 Emily Raath

16488 Hester Aletta (Hele) Marais

14199 Jamie Busansky
17158 Leah Marais
17437 Lily Smith

16670 Madison Holliday
12869 Mary-Jade Hawley
17169 Mawande Shange
17396 Natasha Robus
17111 Pia Christi Grobler
15422 Salukazi Akwaake
15051 Abbigail Van Geest
15278 Aidan Prinsloo
17001 Ava Grace Hulley
17373 Avika Sayanna
15989 Callum Niven
16484 Cara Weideman
17021 Clea Nel

16617 Cuemi Ying Er Tsai
12739 Danae Conradie
13304 Daniella Kemp
12381 Edward Harding
14206 Erin Naik

17345 Liam-Michael Fourie
16584 Liandi Albertse
17199 Lize-Mari Olivier
16476 Madison Broeders
16594 Matt Johnston
13206 Mikyla Basson

13-15
13-15
13-15
16-17
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
30+

11-12
13-15
16-17
16-17
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
25-29
08-10
11-12
11-12
13-15
13-15
16-17
16-17
18-24
30+

30+

08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15

VOCAL_OPEN
VOCAL_OPEN
VOCAL_OPEN
VOCAL_OPEN
VOCAL_OPEN
VOCAL_OPEN
VOCAL_OPEN
VOCAL_OPEN
VOCAL_OPEN
VOCAL_OPERA
VOCAL_OPERA
VOCAL_OPERA
VOCAL_OPERA
VOCAL_OPERA
VOCAL_OPERA
VOCAL_OPERA
VOCAL_OPERA
VOCAL_OPERA
VOCAL_ORIGINAL
VOCAL_ORIGINAL
VOCAL_ORIGINAL
VOCAL_ORIGINAL
VOCAL_ORIGINAL
VOCAL_ORIGINAL
VOCAL_ORIGINAL
VOCAL_ORIGINAL
VOCAL_ORIGINAL
VOCAL_ORIGINAL
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP

DUET
DUET
DUET
PROD
DUET
DUET
TRIO
LARGE
DUET

2025/10/07 11:41 Auditorium
2025/10/07 11:43 Auditorium
2025/10/07 11:45 Auditorium
2025/10/07 11:47 Auditorium
2025/10/07 11:49 Auditorium
2025/10/07 11:51 Auditorium
2025/10/07 11:53 Auditorium
2025/10/07 11:55 Auditorium
2025/10/07 11:57 Auditorium
2025/10/07 11:59 Auditorium
2025/10/07 12:01 Auditorium
2025/10/07 12:03 Auditorium
2025/10/07 12:05 Auditorium
2025/10/07 12:07 Auditorium
2025/10/07 12:09 Auditorium
2025/10/07 12:11 Auditorium
2025/10/07 12:13 Auditorium
2025/10/07 12:15 Auditorium
2025/10/07 12:17 Auditorium
2025/10/07 12:19 Auditorium
2025/10/07 12:21 Auditorium
2025/10/07 12:23 Auditorium
2025/10/07 12:25 Auditorium
2025/10/07 12:27 Auditorium
2025/10/07 12:29 Auditorium
2025/10/07 12:31 Auditorium
2025/10/07 12:33 Auditorium
2025/10/07 12:35 Auditorium
2025/10/07 12:37 Auditorium
2025/10/07 12:39 Auditorium
2025/10/07 12:41 Auditorium
2025/10/07 12:43 Auditorium
2025/10/07 12:45 Auditorium
2025/10/07 12:47 Auditorium
2025/10/07 12:49 Auditorium
2025/10/07 12:51 Auditorium
2025/10/07 12:53 Auditorium
2025/10/07 12:55 Auditorium
2025/10/07 12:57 Auditorium
2025/10/07 12:59 Auditorium
2025/10/07 14:00 Auditorium
2025/10/07 14:02 Auditorium
2025/10/07 14:04 Auditorium
2025/10/07 14:06 Auditorium
2025/10/07 14:08 Auditorium
2025/10/07 14:10 Auditorium
2025/10/07 14:12 Auditorium
2025/10/07 14:14 Auditorium
2025/10/07 14:16 Auditorium
2025/10/07 14:18 Auditorium
2025/10/07 14:20 Auditorium
2025/10/07 14:22 Auditorium
2025/10/07 14:24 Auditorium
2025/10/07 14:26 Auditorium
2025/10/07 14:28 Auditorium
2025/10/07 14:30 Auditorium
2025/10/07 14:32 Auditorium
2025/10/07 14:34 Auditorium
2025/10/07 14:36 Auditorium
2025/10/07 14:38 Auditorium
2025/10/07 14:40 Auditorium
2025/10/07 14:42 Auditorium
2025/10/07 14:44 Auditorium
2025/10/07 14:46 Auditorium
2025/10/07 14:48 Auditorium
2025/10/07 14:50 Auditorium
2025/10/07 14:52 Auditorium
2025/10/07 14:54 Auditorium
2025/10/07 14:56 Auditorium
2025/10/07 14:58 Auditorium
2025/10/07 15:00 Auditorium
2025/10/07 15:02 Auditorium
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17106 Oratilwe Mooko
14854 Phumulo Ntsangwane
17110 Sbahle Siyamthanda Basi
17054 Shabagu Arianna
17374 Thea Warnecke
17082 Akani Pfuxelelo Grace Mboweni
16598 Amy-Leigh Larkens
17052 Anri Nastasha Du Preez
17470 Jakayla Van Niekerk
14855 Kwanda Ntsangwane
9409 Luyolo Matyolo
17260 Mbuyiselo Jnr Madyo
17128 Meeka Rose Hornabrook
12874 Mia Busansky
16503 MJ Saunders
16667 Morgan Lebenon
16478 Murphy Kidwell
17372 Regan Egbers
16983 Zizinwe Libhongo Mvenya
12419 Alimina Hlungwani
17109 Anwen Louise Gouws
15508 Daniel Vasconcelos
16473 Gabriela Rodrigues
16500 Jacques Bouwer
12822 JAMES MDLOVU
17113 Marioné Engelbrecht
17389 Mbali Mabaso
14044 Naledi Mogotloane
17231 NOXOLO BUTHELEZI
2764 Tracey-Lee Booyens
17495 Amore Malgas
16545 Donovan Isaacs
16272 Dorothy Maggerman
17068 Lydia Van Niekerk
67871 The Lilac Melodies
29356 WUM Vonkel6
41780 Tash and Yoyo
13320 Alexiélla
15997 Desmond Koolen
16543 Emma-Marie Forsyth
16505 Marilie Els
17265 Archange Mutonji Kitengye
15422 Salukazi Akwaake
16665 Siyavuya Mabece
9409 Luyolo Matyolo
15988 Nosipho Leslie
16893 Melissa Miiller
17272 Catherine Christie
17249 Charelette Vorster
15997 Desmond Koolen
16543 Emma-Marie Forsyth
15841 Esti Coetsee
17453 Grace Lengoasa
16505 Marilie Els
17490 Nirvanah-Liorah W Sibolile
17265 Archange Mutonji Kitengye
17308 Camilla Copeland
17379 Hannah Van greunen
16488 Hester Aletta (Hele) Marais
17396 Natasha Robus
15422 Salukazi Akwaake
16736 Birkita Holtzhausen
16484 Cara Weideman
16617 Cuemi Ying Er Tsai
13304 Daniella Kemp
14206 Erin Naik
17348 Jaydon Hall
16261 Layla Botha
17345 Liam-Michael Fourie
16584 Liandi Albertse
16476 Madison Broeders
16594 Matt Johnston

13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
25-29
25-29
30+

30+

30+

30+

08-10
08-10
11-12
13-15
08-10
08-10
08-10
11-12
11-12
13-15
16-17
18-24
30+

08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15

VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_POP
VOCAL_RAP
VOCAL_RAP
VOCAL_RAP
VOCAL_RAP
VOCAL_RAP
VOCAL_RAP
VOCAL_RAP
VOCAL_RAP
VOCAL_RAP
VOCAL_ROCK
VOCAL_ROCK
VOCAL_ROCK
VOCAL_ROCK
VOCAL_ROCK
VOCAL_ROCK
VOCAL_ROCK
VOCAL_ROCK
VOCAL_ROCK
VOCAL_ROCK
VOCAL_ROCK
VOCAL_ROCK
VOCAL_ROCK
VOCAL_ROCK
VOCAL_ROCK
VOCAL_ROCK
VOCAL_ROCK
VOCAL_ROCK
VOCAL_ROCK
VOCAL_ROCK
VOCAL_ROCK
VOCAL_ROCK
VOCAL_ROCK
VOCAL_ROCK
VOCAL_ROCK

2025/10/07 15:04 Auditorium
2025/10/07 15:06 Auditorium
2025/10/07 15:08 Auditorium
2025/10/07 15:10 Auditorium
2025/10/07 15:12 Auditorium
2025/10/07 15:14 Auditorium
2025/10/07 15:16 Auditorium
2025/10/07 15:18 Auditorium
2025/10/07 15:20 Auditorium
2025/10/07 15:22 Auditorium
2025/10/07 15:24 Auditorium
2025/10/07 15:26 Auditorium
2025/10/07 15:28 Auditorium
2025/10/07 15:30 Auditorium
2025/10/07 15:32 Auditorium
2025/10/07 15:34 Auditorium
2025/10/07 15:36 Auditorium
2025/10/07 15:38 Auditorium
2025/10/07 15:40 Auditorium
2025/10/07 15:42 Auditorium
2025/10/07 15:44 Auditorium
2025/10/07 15:46 Auditorium
2025/10/07 15:48 Auditorium
2025/10/07 15:50 Auditorium
2025/10/07 15:52 Auditorium
2025/10/07 15:54 Auditorium
2025/10/07 15:56 Auditorium
2025/10/07 15:58 Auditorium
2025/10/07 16:00 Auditorium
2025/10/07 16:02 Auditorium
2025/10/07 16:04 Auditorium
2025/10/07 16:06 Auditorium
2025/10/07 16:08 Auditorium
2025/10/07 16:10 Auditorium
2025/10/07 16:12 Auditorium
2025/10/07 16:14 Auditorium
2025/10/07 16:16 Auditorium
2025/10/07 16:18 Auditorium
2025/10/07 16:20 Auditorium
2025/10/07 16:22 Auditorium
2025/10/07 16:24 Auditorium
2025/10/07 16:26 Auditorium
2025/10/07 16:28 Auditorium
2025/10/07 16:30 Auditorium
2025/10/07 16:32 Auditorium
2025/10/07 16:34 Auditorium
2025/10/07 16:36 Auditorium
2025/10/07 16:38 Auditorium
2025/10/07 16:40 Auditorium
2025/10/07 16:42 Auditorium
2025/10/07 16:44 Auditorium
2025/10/07 16:46 Auditorium
2025/10/07 16:48 Auditorium
2025/10/07 16:50 Auditorium
2025/10/07 16:52 Auditorium
2025/10/07 16:54 Auditorium
2025/10/07 16:56 Auditorium
2025/10/07 16:58 Auditorium
2025/10/07 17:00 Auditorium
2025/10/08 09:30 Auditorium
2025/10/08 09:32 Auditorium
2025/10/08 09:34 Auditorium
2025/10/08 09:36 Auditorium
2025/10/08 09:38 Auditorium
2025/10/08 09:40 Auditorium
2025/10/08 09:42 Auditorium
2025/10/08 09:44 Auditorium
2025/10/08 09:46 Auditorium
2025/10/08 09:48 Auditorium
2025/10/08 09:50 Auditorium
2025/10/08 09:52 Auditorium
2025/10/08 09:54 Auditorium
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13206
10217
13308
17470
16186
17260
16667
16478
17372
12419
16473
16500
17389
17341
14044

2764
16272
16893
29356
13320
29683
17327
14738
17378
17272
17249
15806
15997
17453
17063
17259
14737
17059
16505
17242
17490
16471
17265
17092
17379
16488
14199
17380
17437
16670
12869
17396
15422
15051
15278
17021
14206
17348
17199
13206
14854
16665
17374
17052
17273
17470
14855

9409
17260
17394
16983
12419
16473
17463
17460
17341
17495

Mikyla Basson
Tahnyke Otto

Alexis Kemp

Jakayla Van Niekerk
Kate Deen

Mbuyiselo Jnr Madyo
Morgan Lebenon
Murphy Kidwell
Regan Egbers
Alimina Hlungwani
Gabriela Rodrigues
Jacques Bouwer
Mbali Mabaso
Melissa-May Webster
Naledi Mogotloane
Tracey-Lee Booyens
Dorothy Maggerman
Melissa Miiller

WUM Vonkel6
Alexiélla

Desi and Morgan
Muller André Nieuwoudt
Vitoria Rio Hawley
Adam Looser
Catherine Christie
Charelette Vorster
Charlize Strydom
Desmond Koolen
Grace Lengoasa
ISABELLA OLIVIER
Karlien Pienaar
Kathryn Rose Hawley
KAYLEN LANDMAN
Marilie Els

Mikayla Van der Walt
Nirvanah-Liorah W Sibolile
Alieke Erasmus
Archange Mutonji Kitengye
Emily Raath

Hannah Van greunen
Hester Aletta (Hele) Marais
Jamie Busansky

Leah Van Greunen
Lily Smith

Madison Holliday
Mary-Jade Hawley
Natasha Robus
Salukazi Akwaake
Abbigail Van Geest
Aidan Prinsloo

Clea Nel

Erin Naik

Jaydon Hall

Lize-Mari Olivier
Mikyla Basson
Phumulo Ntsangwane
Siyavuya Mabece
Thea Warnecke

Anri Nastasha Du Preez
Belle Dettmer

Jakayla Van Niekerk
Kwanda Ntsangwane
Luyolo Matyolo
Mbuyiselo Jnr Madyo
Nala Vilakazi

Zizinwe Libhongo Mvenya
Alimina Hlungwani
Gabriela Rodrigues
Lilihle Mtshali
Matthew Brown
Melissa-May Webster
Amore Malgas

13-15
13-15
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
25-29
30+

30+

08-10
13-15
13-15
05-07
05-07
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
30+

VOCAL_ROCK
VOCAL_ROCK

VOCAL_ROCK

VOCAL_ROCK

VOCAL_ROCK

VOCAL_ROCK

VOCAL_ROCK

VOCAL_ROCK

VOCAL_ROCK

VOCAL_ROCK

VOCAL_ROCK

VOCAL_ROCK

VOCAL_ROCK

VOCAL_ROCK

VOCAL_ROCK

VOCAL_ROCK

VOCAL_ROCK

VOCAL_ROCK

VOCAL_ROCK

VOCAL_ROCK

VOCAL_ROCK

VOCAL_VARIETY_ARTS
VOCAL_VARIETY_ARTS
VOCAL_VARIETY_ARTS
VOCAL_VARIETY_ARTS
VOCAL_VARIETY_ARTS
VOCAL_VARIETY_ARTS
VOCAL_VARIETY_ARTS
VOCAL_VARIETY_ARTS
VOCAL_VARIETY_ARTS
VOCAL_VARIETY_ARTS
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VOCAL_VARIETY_ARTS
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VOCAL_VARIETY_ARTS
VOCAL_VARIETY_ARTS
VOCAL_VARIETY_ARTS
VOCAL_VARIETY_ARTS

2025/10/08 09:56 Auditorium
2025/10/08 09:58 Auditorium
2025/10/08 10:00 Auditorium
2025/10/08 10:02 Auditorium
2025/10/08 10:04 Auditorium
2025/10/08 10:06 Auditorium
2025/10/08 10:08 Auditorium
2025/10/08 10:10 Auditorium
2025/10/08 10:12 Auditorium
2025/10/08 10:14 Auditorium
2025/10/08 10:16 Auditorium
2025/10/08 10:18 Auditorium
2025/10/08 10:20 Auditorium
2025/10/08 10:22 Auditorium
2025/10/08 10:24 Auditorium
2025/10/08 10:26 Auditorium
2025/10/08 10:28 Auditorium
2025/10/08 10:30 Auditorium
2025/10/08 10:32 Auditorium
2025/10/08 10:34 Auditorium
2025/10/08 10:36 Auditorium
2025/10/08 10:38 Auditorium
2025/10/08 10:40 Auditorium
2025/10/08 10:42 Auditorium
2025/10/08 10:44 Auditorium
2025/10/08 11:15 Auditorium
2025/10/08 11:17 Auditorium
2025/10/08 11:19 Auditorium
2025/10/08 11:21 Auditorium
2025/10/08 11:23 Auditorium
2025/10/08 11:25 Auditorium
2025/10/08 11:27 Auditorium
2025/10/08 11:29 Auditorium
2025/10/08 11:31 Auditorium
2025/10/08 11:33 Auditorium
2025/10/08 11:35 Auditorium
2025/10/08 11:37 Auditorium
2025/10/08 11:39 Auditorium
2025/10/08 11:41 Auditorium
2025/10/08 11:43 Auditorium
2025/10/08 11:45 Auditorium
2025/10/08 11:47 Auditorium
2025/10/08 11:49 Auditorium
2025/10/08 11:51 Auditorium
2025/10/08 11:53 Auditorium
2025/10/08 11:55 Auditorium
2025/10/08 11:57 Auditorium
2025/10/08 11:59 Auditorium
2025/10/08 12:01 Auditorium
2025/10/08 12:03 Auditorium
2025/10/08 12:05 Auditorium
2025/10/08 12:07 Auditorium
2025/10/08 12:09 Auditorium
2025/10/08 12:11 Auditorium
2025/10/08 12:13 Auditorium
2025/10/08 12:15 Auditorium
2025/10/08 12:17 Auditorium
2025/10/08 12:19 Auditorium
2025/10/08 12:21 Auditorium
2025/10/08 12:23 Auditorium
2025/10/08 12:25 Auditorium
2025/10/08 12:27 Auditorium
2025/10/08 12:29 Auditorium
2025/10/08 12:31 Auditorium
2025/10/08 12:33 Auditorium
2025/10/08 12:35 Auditorium
2025/10/08 12:37 Auditorium
2025/10/08 12:39 Auditorium
2025/10/08 12:41 Auditorium
2025/10/08 12:43 Auditorium
2025/10/08 12:45 Auditorium
2025/10/08 12:47 Auditorium
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17494 CAMERON JACKSON
16545 Donovan lIsaacs
16272 Dorothy Maggerman
17068 Lydia Van Niekerk
67871 The Lilac Melodies
36369 Hawley Sisters
29356 WUM Vonkel6
36820 Studio A - Elites 1

83433 MCS Golden Feathers Large Group

13320 Alexiélla
45026 TIC Trio
82168 The Greatest
10122 Nala and Thea
91731 DYM Trio
33597 Tracey-Lee and Charlize
15806 Charlize Strydom
15997 Desmond Koolen
15841 Esti Coetsee
16505 Marilie Els
15432 Ava Govender
17132 Lwandle Makeleni
17111 Pia Christi Grobler
15422 Salukazi Akwaake
16390 Ashmieka Moodley
16736 Birkita Holtzhausen
16617 Cuemi Ying Er Tsai
13304 Daniella Kemp
14206 Erin Naik
16476 Madison Broeders
13206 Mikyla Basson
16665 Siyavuya Mabece
16646 Thubelihle Hlophe
13308 Alexis Kemp

9409 Luyolo Matyolo
17484 Mamello Cross
17394 Nala Vilakazi
16786 Precious Mhlawuli
12419 Alimina Hlungwani
17109 Anwen Louise Gouws
16473 Gabriela Rodrigues
16500 Jacques Bouwer
17450 Malusi Zungu
14605 Nelisiwe Zimba

2764 Tracey-Lee Booyens
93426 Erin and Morgan
95835 I.S.P.A ALL STARS
17249 Charelette Vorster
16505 Marilie Els

16488 Hester Aletta (Hele) Marais

12739 Danae Conradie
16476 Madison Broeders
15814 Anika van Staden
17502 MICHAEL PALMER
16545 Donovan Isaacs
17068 Lydia Van Niekerk
17493 ZHAVANDRE RHYNERS
29356 WUM Vonkel6

16186 Kate Deen

17502 MICHAEL PALMER
17494 CAMERON JACKSON
17493 ZHAVANDRE RHYNERS
17327 Muller André Nieuwoudt
16505 Marilie Els

17021 Clea Nel

12381 Edward Harding
16476 Madison Broeders
15814 Anika van Staden
14855 Kwanda Ntsangwane
17113 Marioné Engelbrecht
17502 MICHAEL PALMER
17493 ZHAVANDRE RHYNERS
15807 Chris Henry Scheepers
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KAYLEN LANDMAN

Marilie Els

Hester Aletta (Hele) Marais
Rossouw Andrew van Wyk
WUM Vonkel6

MICHAEL PALMER
CAMERON JACKSON
ZHAVANDRE RHYNERS
Charelette Vorster

KAYLEN LANDMAN

Marilie Els

Jaydon Hall

Kate Deen

Hester Aletta (Hele) Marais
Marioné Engelbrecht
MICHAEL PALMER
ZHAVANDRE RHYNERS
WUM Vonkel6
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